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Current Account
= una.suIAnsngovie guei. 1111 o ws¥ivus 10110 ::ug;ﬂ of Pages 5
= Thailand LR #eTsauy
= Branch
§§ E wahled 128-6-01772-6
=& &y sapiu mahidaminsasnianai Account No.
= g 591.1 Yurk 30/06/2562
= drfaTnugg Date
- #paueing anadu THB
= WsRAsASa s 13290 Currency
= land ndug 0.00
[Loan] Limit
160,685
Sufifau/d  swnas Aoy vmamda nauwdL/Wndu vasAauda M wviwms
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
05/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,840.00 15,340.00 108682 . 931000
05/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 12,375.00 27,715.00 108682 931000
05/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 11,830,00 39,545.00 108682 931000
05/06/2562 BCDi4 GFMIS/108682 27,759.00 67,304.00 108682 931000
05/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 9,900.00 77,204:00 108682 931000
05/06/2562  BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,398.00 82,602.00 108682 931000
05/06/2562  CWCH 10264851 11,830.00 70,772.00 0128 561041
05/06/2562 CWCH 10264855 2,840.00 67,932.00 0128 561041
05/06/2562 CWCH 10264854 $,900.00 58,032.00 0128 - 561041 .
05/06/2562 - CWCH 10264853 12,375.00 45657.00 0128 = 561041
05/06/2562  CWCH 10264852 5,398.00 40,259.00. 0128 561041
05/06/2562  CWCH 10264850 27,759.00 12,500.00 0128 561041
05/06/2562 - CWCH 10264849 12,500.00 0.00 0128 561041
11/06/2562 BCD14  _ GFMIS/108682 S o 20,300.00 --20,300.00.108582 . -931002
11/06/2562 * BCD14 GFMIS/108682 45000 30,750.00 108682 931002
11/06/2562 BCD14 FMIS/108682 1,603.43 22,353.43 108682 931002
11/06/2562 BCD14 FMIS/108682 3,210.00 25,563.43108682 931002
11/06/2562 CBCA B Debit 10264856 20,300.00 5,263.43 0700 90155
ound1:CK# 10264856 TRC
#104CID#1281419273
17/06/2562 BCD14 FMIS/108682 22,250.00 27,513.43108682 931001
19/06/2562 - BCD14 1S/108682 6,015.00 33,528.43 108682 - 931001
19/06/2562 ' BCD14 FMIS/108682 2,000.00 35,528.43108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 FMIS/108682 227.00 35,755.43 108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 FMIS/108682 310.00 36,065.43 108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 15/108682 448,00 36,513.43108682 931001
19/06/2562  BCD14 15/108682 1,950.00 38,463.43108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 15/108682 5,150.00 43,613.43108682 931001
C/F r.Tmm‘hJ 43,613.43
!
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Current Account
g dal J o unuv 2/4
i uA.suRIEN e qual, 1111 Yo wsylaus 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand s d121153uy
= Branch
= § . Wwahiyd 128-6-01772-6
E £ gy §onfu msaihdnmnxasniana Account No.
E g 59 ul1 Judt 30/06/2562
=: drugTwuas Date
=: dnpuieivg naidu THB
= mz\.Esn‘!aqsm 13290 Cur;'erzcy i
T = Thailand NRUY ’
[Loan] Limit
160,686
Sufidau/d FuMms wnuRuda aaudu/ iy tanAula ERtTe} évhnums
Date Code Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
R BJF e e e e g e 7 e
19/06/2562 ' BCD14 1,315.00 44,928.43 108682 - 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 1,261.40 46,189.83 108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 c?m:snosssz 961.93 47,151.76 108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 15/108682 541.07 47,692.83 108682 931001
19/06/2562 BCD14 C?=MIS/108682 209.72 47,902.55108682 - 931001
20/06/2562 BCD14 15/108682 116,770.00 164,672.55108582 931002
20/06/2562 BCD14 15/108682 12,500.00 177,172.55108682 931001
20/06/2562 BCD14 1S/108682 105,000.00 282,172.55108682 931001
20/06/2562 BCD14 1S/108682 4,500.00 286,672.55108682 931001
20/06/2562 BCD14 15/108682 89,000.00 375,672.55108682 931001
20/06/2562 BCD14 *415/108682 20,000.00 395,672.55108682 931001
21/06/2562  CWCH \ 10264868 448,00 395,224,55 0128 561041
|
21/06/2562 CWCH w 10264859 3,210.00 392,014.55 0128 561041
21/06/2562  CWCH ' 10264867 14,430.00 377,584.55 0128 561041
!i
| .
21/06/2562 CWTRC 1%80585943 10264873 22,250.00 355,334,55 0128 561041
,r’
21/06/2562 CWTRC 1281180297 10264862 2,000.00 353,334.55 0128 561041
TTIJ06/2862 T OWTRC 1#80537668 & Y S T 00 353,107.55 0128 561041
21/06/2562  CWTRC 1280537728 10264865 310.00 352,797.55 0128 561041
21/06/2562 CWTRC 1%%80537671 10264857 450.00 352,347.55 0128 561041
f
21/06/2562 CWTRC 1380585943 10264858 1,603.43 350,744.12 0128 561041
24/06/2562 CBCA saik:u SBR:633 ICAS INCL 10264863 961.93 349,782.19 0700 90180
R1 .
24/06/2562 CBCA sq;<:14 SBR:820 ICAS INCL 10264860 1,261.40 348,520.79 0700 90180
Rt
25/06/2562 CWTRC Sﬁiaw 10264870 322,641.23 25879.56 0128 560991
C/F 25,879.56
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] Current Account
s uNA.sUANSNTI e qun. 1111 YarwseTaus 10110 ::;eﬂof Pages
E Thailand §7
—p Branch
= wathig®  128-6-01772-6
= 4y sofunaHEasineesnianate Account No.
iﬁ 59 1.1 Fud
= g FaTuuey Date
= $paueing anadu
= wsasalayse 13290 Currency
B = Thg:and Wdug
[Loan] Limit
160,687
ju/idau/d LRULRT Araduy wisiamda nawmIu/ HEEERRICTY MU éﬂ'\s’uunn
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Deposit Balance Branch Teller
e T R v I e~y i e et ;5,'87.9‘56 T
25/06/2562 BCD14 .E::IS/IOSGSZ 184.00 26,063.56 108682 931000
25/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,773.83 28,837.39108682 931000
25/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,060.00 29,897.39108682 931000
25/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,710.00 33,607.39108682 931000
25/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 891.66 34,499.05 108682 931000
25/06/2562 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,712.98 36,212.03108682 931000
25/06/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10264871 3,628.77 '32,583.26 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10264871 TRC
BR#101CID#1011092190
25/06/2562 CBCA CB Debit 10264872 9,000.00 23,583.26 0700 90155
Round1:CK# 10264872TRC
BR# 101CID# 1286004772
25/06/2562 CBCA 5BK:34 SBR:3 ICAS INCL 10264861 209.72 23,373.54 0700 90180
R1
25/06/2562  CBCA SBK:14 SBR:444 ICAS INCL 10264866 541,07 22,832.47 0700 90180
R1
26/06/2562 CWTRC 1280537728 10264876 184.00 22,648.47 0128 412521
26/06/2562 CWCH 10264869 12,500.00 10,148.47 0128 412521
26/06/2562CBCA " CB Deb T IR 1,060.00 '9,088.47 0700 90155
Round1:CK#10264875TRC
$R#101cm#1o10117793
26/06/2562 CBCA %BK:H SBR:782 ICAS INCL 10264874 2,773.83 6,314.64 0700 90180
1
26/06/2562 CBCA %BK:4 SBR:498 ICAS INCL 10264877 3,710.00 2,604.64 0700 90180
R1
uiaamxuﬂa 2,604.64
SIMTIENT0AULTY 29 sms 506,302.38
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
sms1unseindu 35 sms 496,407.02
Totaliof Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
dasanaBunifu (Unclear Chq.) 0 sens 0.00
Totallof unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht
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